

Cost Estimate for Pheasant Ring add-on

Item	Description		As-Dir-By-	Total			
		Quantity	Eng	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total- Estimate
1	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3		3	Each	\$50.00	\$ 150.00
2	Conc Pavt, Rem	1,369		1,369	Square yard	\$15.00	\$ 20,535.00
3	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch, 6 sack	1,369		1,369	Square yard	\$67.87	\$ 92,914.03
4	Epoxy Coated Deformed Lane Ties, #5	203		203	Each	\$3.50	\$ 710.50
5	Epoxy Coated Smooth Dowel Bars, #8	50		50	Each	\$6.00	\$ 300.00
6	Conc Driveway, Rem	0		0	Square yard	\$1.00	\$ -
7	Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch, 6 sack	0		0	Square yard	\$24.85	\$ -
8	21AA Aggregate Base, 4 inch (driveway)	0		0	Square yard	\$1.54	\$ -
9	21AA Aggregate Base, 6 inch (road)	1,506		1,506	Square yard	\$11.60	\$ 17,469.60
10	Dr Structure, Adjust	3		3	Each	\$175.00	\$ 525.00
11	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	3		3	Foot	\$175.00	\$ 525.00
12	Drainage Structure, Recondition	3		3	Each	\$250.00	\$ 750.00
13	EJ 7065 Catch Basin Curb Inlet (as directed)	0		0	Each	\$900.00	\$ -
14	EJ 7060 T1 Back (as directed)	0		0	Each	\$300.00	\$ -
15	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	880		880	Foot	\$12.00	\$ 10,560.00
16	Sump Pump Lead connect to Edge Drain	0			Each	\$20.00	\$ -
17	HMA Pathway, Rem	0		0	Square foot	\$1.00	\$ -
18	Conc Sidewalk, Rem	0		0	Square foot	\$1.00	\$ -
19	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	0		0	Square foot	\$6.75	\$ -
20	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	0		0	Square foot	\$7.00	\$ -
21	Detectable Warning Surface	0		0	Square foot	\$25.00	\$ -
22	21AA Aggregate Base, 4 inch (sidewalk)	0		0	Square yard	\$40.00	\$ -
23	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	0		0	Cubic Yard	\$15.00	\$ -
24	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	0		0	Cubic Yard	\$15.00	\$ -
25	Tensor TX130S for 21AA or approved equal (as directed)	0		0	Square yard	\$1.00	\$ -
26	Tensor TX150L for 1 x 3 or approved equal (as directed)	0		0	Square yard	\$6.75	\$ -
27	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking 24" Special Crosswalk 3M 270ES	0		0	Foot	\$45.00	\$ -
28	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking 24" Stop Bar 3M 270ES	0		0	Foot	\$45.00	\$ -
29	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch & Hydroseeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	4		4	Station	\$800.00	\$ 3,520.00
30	Temporary Gang Mailboxes	0		0	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$0.00
31	Sprinkler Head, Replace	0		0	Each	\$50.00	\$0.00
32	Sprinkler Line	0		0	Foot	\$25.00	\$0.00
33	Audio and Video Coverage	0	0		Lump Sum	\$2,300.00	\$ -
34	Traffic Maintenance & Control	0	0	0	Lump Sum		\$ -
35	Curb, Driveway Opening, Detail M (Sugar Pine,Sanctuary Blvd)	0		0	Foot	\$100.00	\$ -
36	Sawcut, Full Depth (Sugar Pine,Sanctuary Blvd)	0		0	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$ -
37	Conc Pavt, 9" Approach, add 1" Depth (Sugar Pine,Sanctuary Blvd)	0		0	Lump Sum	\$2,200.00	\$ -
38	Construction signs per RCOC (Sugar Pine,Sanctuary Blvd)	0		0	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$ -
39	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 40	1	0	1	Lump Sum	\$3,215.00	\$ 3,215.00

Total: **\$151,174.13**
10% Cont.
Total Contractor: **\$151,174.13**